

ACADEMIC FEE STRUCTURE 2020

Academic Tuition Fee - Full year			
This is proportionate to length of stay, e.g. 1, 2, 3 or 4 terms. Includes 4 ESOI classes per week.	\$13,750.00		
First Year Premium Fee			
Designed for new students who require intensive English language support in their first year. Includes 6 English classes per week - 5 ESOL and 1 English conversation classes.	\$15,000.00		
- OR - 10 Week intensive English course for shorter stay students, including 5 ESOL and 2 English conversation classes each week.	\$4,000.00		
Short term – please get in touch with us. We are happy to negotiate for individual short term stays and short or long term group visits.			

ACCOMMODATION

Homestay			
Based on a full academic year of 45 weeks @ \$250.00 per week, or the length of term you are staying.	\$11,250.00		
Homestay finder's fee.	\$300.00		
Uniform			
Uniform for full year students (approximate).	\$500.00		
- OR - Uniform hire for short term stays of 6 months or less (includes bond of \$50).	\$250.00		
Insurance			
Insurance - Full year, This can be proportionate to length of stay. Our insurance policies are through Unicare Insurance, and fees can change at any time.	\$583.00		

ADMINISTRATION FEE

Full year	\$1,200.00
Half year or less	\$600.00
Government Levy	\$430.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

ltem	Approx. Cost	Notes
Computer (Laptop)	\$600.00	Bring your own device school
Stationary	\$100.00	Depending on courses taken
NZQA Examination	\$390.00	NZQA fee is optional for year 11, 12 and 13 only.
School Trips	\$50.00 - \$400.00	Depending on subject or sport trip (some trips may be overnight or for many days)
Music Tuition	\$120.00 per term	For voice or instrument tuition
Sport Fees	\$20.00 - \$200.00	Depending on sport and if the student is playing multiple sports
Outdoor Education	\$300.00	We have a two week outdoor education course available to all international students at the end of the academic year
Photographic Book	\$50.00	This book is designed and completed by our international photographic students
Personal Spending	\$20.00 - \$50.00 per week	Depends on individual preferences – we suggest this amount for Bus fares, snacks, weekend entertainment and personal items

Currency shown in NZ Dollars.